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Seniorer

Michael Landrud
Anders Gustafson
Tobias Lestrell
Torbjérn Wagman
Christer Helgesson
Esther Lestrell
Mikael Svensson
Dan Gustavsson
Torgny Nordgren
Thomas Schiiler
Berra Ljungdahl
Lars Harrysson
Marcus Andersson
Ove Halvarsson
Kennet Signal
Sten Olofsson
Mikael Gustavsson
Michel Lorin
Robert Hjelm
Peter Kenell

Bjorn Torstensson
Janne Ekman
Sven-Erik Olsson
Robin Lundmark
Birger Elfstrém
Benny Jademyr
Pierre Gryth

Lars Pettersson
Kristoffer Johansson
Mats Andersson
Bo Akesson

Kai Embrey
Pontus Sandberg
Mia Ekman

Johan Thorsson
Torgny Matsson
Carl-Johan Runstréom
Rolf Ax

Magnus Helgesson
Johan Thorsson
Clas Hallén

Jonas Ritzén

Anki Karlsson

Per Andersson
Olle Riméalven
Hakan Rosén
Hans Tellstrom
Thomas Hansson

Klubb

Hjarup SRC
Vimmerby MS
Hjarup SRC
Hjarup SRC
Hjarup SRC
Hjarup SRC
Hjarup SRC
Onnekdp MRK
Stockholm SC
GO-69

GO-69

Hjarup SRC
Onnekdp MRK
Slotcity Vasteras
GO-69

Motala MHF-u
Hjarup SRC
Stockholm SC
GO-69

WMS Team Sigfridshell
WMS Team Sigfridshell

GO-69

Hjarup SRC
Slotcity Vasteras
Hjarup SRC
GO-69

Slotcity Vasteras
GO-69

Mullsjo SRK
GO-69

Hjarup SRC
Hjéarup SRC
Hjarup SRC
GO-69
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Mullsjé SRK
Atvidabergs MK
Hjarup SRC
Atvidabergs MK
Boxholms MK

WMS Team Sigfridshell

Atvidabergs MK
Boxholms MK
Slotcity Vasteras
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Hjarup SRC
Hjarup SRC

vaxjo B-holm O-kép A-berg Mullsjp Hjarup Totalt

37
38

14
19
28
13
12

25
18

12

11

[EEN

41
26
22
28
19
7
21
21
4
11

28
13

37
31
23
17
32

19
16

23

11

»

24
42
23
23
16
19
22

13
22

22

10

10

37
30
33
17
14
16
23
6
8

26
10

aa N o1 O -

10

41
30
34
19
20
3

18
15

26

NDNDN -

13

180
166
149
96
90
83
79
78
59
55
52
51
50
48
43
31
28
28
27
23
21
17
15
14
13
11
11
10

=
o

P RPFPPEPPEPNMNNDMNDNOODMOOOOCNSNO©



©Cow~Nouh~wNPE T

NNNRPERRPERRRERRPRR PR
NPFP,OOO®OWNO®UuDMWRNNIERERO

24
25
26

30
31
32
33

Juniorer

Danne Ax

Marcus Andersson
Eric Signal

Victor Thorsson
Andreas Gustavsson
Christoffer Karlsson
Mikael Palmqvist
Martin Helge
Simon Gustavsson
Carolin Karlsson
Fredrik Raneland
Simon Helge
Jonas Wagman
Filip Mood

Elin Mood

Jacob Friberg

Ida Hallén

Marcus Lindblad
Arthur Lindarp
Johan Skéld

Tom Andersson
Fred Gustavsson
Wille Eriksson
Fredrik Bergdal
Andreas Svensson
William Mérd
Victor Andersson
Jonas Nygren
Anton Wigenstedt
Johannes Kambrink
David Grundstrom
Sam Andersson
Elenor Wagman
Sara Olofsson
Josef Hagstrom
Jonathan Berg

Klubb

Atvidabergs MK
Slotcity Vasteras
GO-69
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Boxholms MK
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Onnekop MRK
Boxholms MK
Boxholms MK
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Boxholms MK
Slotcity Vasteras
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Boxholms MK
Onnekop MRK

WMS Team Sigfridshell

Mullsjo SRK
Atvidabergs MK
Boxholms MK
Slotcity Vasteras
Slotcity Vasteras
Mullsjé SRK
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Slotcity Vasteras
Boxholms MK
Boxholms MK
Motala MHF-u

Boxholms MK
?
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	Totalställningen

